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Brookwood Broncos Swim & Dive

Individual Top Times

Times since: 05-Oct-21

Brookwood [BKWD]    Coach: Jack Gayle

Number of Top Times: All   Show Yards Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Female   50 Free
 1 10/30/2021 Meet of ChampionsDopson, Hailey FR   25.41 Y CQTL F

 2 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekCohen, Margaret FR   26.04 Y CQT F

 3 10/30/2021 Meet of ChampionsBurke, Hanna SR   26.12 Y CQT F

 4 12/4/2021 2021 Clody Memorial - Mountain ParkGreene, Emma SO   26.82 Y CQT F

 5 11/6/2021 Mountain View vs Norcross vs BrookwoodRees, Sofie SR   26.92 Y CQT F

 6 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekBritt, Hayden JR   26.93 Y CQTL F

 7 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekMisner, Marlowe SO   27.42 Y CQT F

 8 10/30/2021 Meet of ChampionsNguyen, Lilian SR   27.51 Y CQT F

 9 12/4/2021 2021 Clody Memorial - Mountain ParkShaffer, Addison FR   27.79 Y CQT F

 10 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekDiehl, Caitlyn FR   27.99 Y CQTL F

 11 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekRayani, Sana JR   28.04 Y CQT F

 12 10/30/2021 Meet of ChampionsO'Connor, Charlotte JR   28.19 Y CQT F

 13 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekLewis, Samantha SR   28.25 Y CQTL F

 14 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekMiller, Reagan FR   28.47 Y CQT F

 15 11/6/2021 Mountain View vs Norcross vs BrookwoodSkillen, Emily SO   28.54 Y CQT F

 16 11/6/2021 Mountain View vs Norcross vs BrookwoodJohnson, Kate SO   28.55 Y CQT F

 17 10/30/2021 Meet of ChampionsBabwani, Rashmika SR   28.69 Y CQT F

 18 10/30/2021 Meet of ChampionsPelinsky, Emma SO   28.87 Y CQT F

 19 11/6/2021 Mountain View vs Norcross vs BrookwoodBlackley, Ariel FR   29.02 Y CQT F

 20 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekWilliams, Peyton FR   29.05 Y CQT F

 21 10/30/2021 Meet of ChampionsCampbell, Lily FR   29.25 Y CQT F

 22* 12/4/2021 2021 Clody Memorial - Mountain ParkJoiner, Jaidyn FR   29.36 Y CQT F

 22* 12/4/2021 2021 Clody Memorial - Mountain ParkPerez-Gomez, Cielo SO   29.36 Y CQT F

 24 10/30/2021 Meet of ChampionsMauldin, Madison FR   29.38 Y CQT F

 25 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekArscott, Sophia FR   29.43 Y CQT F

 26 11/6/2021 Mountain View vs Norcross vs BrookwoodShowalter, Lily SO   29.49 Y CQTL F

 27 12/4/2021 2021 Clody Memorial - Mountain ParkFrandsen, Courtney FR   29.67 Y F

 28 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekWarren, Ansley SO   30.05 Y F

 29 11/6/2021 Mountain View vs Norcross vs BrookwoodBabwani, Aliza FR   30.08 Y F

 30 11/6/2021 Mountain View vs Norcross vs BrookwoodWalker, Sara Kate JR   30.37 Y F

 31 11/6/2021 Mountain View vs Norcross vs BrookwoodDunn, Alli SO   31.07 Y F

 32 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekSheffield, Allison FR   31.08 Y F

 33 12/4/2021 2021 Clody Memorial - Mountain ParkDunn, Rebecca JR   31.33 Y F

 34 12/4/2021 2021 Clody Memorial - Mountain ParkKardatzke, Maci JR   32.12 Y F

 35 12/4/2021 2021 Clody Memorial - Mountain ParkVadali, Shriya JR   32.21 Y F

 36 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekFarrugia, Amelia JR   34.04 Y F

 37 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekCardona, Emely SR   34.34 Y F

 38 12/4/2021 2021 Clody Memorial - Mountain ParkBuckley, Anna FR   35.62 Y F

Female   100 Free
 1 11/6/2021 Mountain View vs Norcross vs BrookwoodDopson, Hailey FR   54.44 Y SQTL F

 2 10/30/2021 Meet of ChampionsCohen, Margaret FR   56.45 Y SQT F

 3 10/30/2021 Meet of ChampionsBurke, Hanna SR   57.88 Y SQT F

 4 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekDiehl, Lindsey JR   58.14 Y SQT F

 5 12/4/2021 2021 Clody Memorial - Mountain ParkGreene, Emma SO   59.27 Y CQT F

 6 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekNguyen, Lilian SR 1:00.98 Y CQT F

 7 12/4/2021 2021 Clody Memorial - Mountain ParkShaffer, Addison FR 1:01.04 Y CQTL F

 8 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekO'Connor, Charlotte JR 1:01.33 Y CQT F

 9 10/30/2021 Meet of ChampionsDiehl, Caitlyn FR 1:02.04 Y CQTL F

 10 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekMiller, Reagan FR 1:02.06 Y CQTL F

 11 12/4/2021 2021 Clody Memorial - Mountain ParkSkillen, Emily SO 1:02.55 Y CQT F

 12 10/30/2021 Meet of ChampionsBabwani, Rashmika SR 1:02.66 Y CQT F

 13 12/4/2021 2021 Clody Memorial - Mountain ParkPelinsky, Emma SO 1:02.74 Y CQT F

 14 12/4/2021 2021 Clody Memorial - Mountain ParkShowalter, Lily SO 1:03.65 Y CQT F

 15 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekJoiner, Jaidyn FR 1:03.74 Y CQT F

 16 12/4/2021 2021 Clody Memorial - Mountain ParkWarren, Ansley SO 1:03.91 Y CQT F

 17 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekRayani, Sana JR 1:04.43 Y CQT F
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 18 11/6/2021 Mountain View vs Norcross vs BrookwoodPerez-Gomez, Cielo SO 1:04.86 Y CQTL F

 19 11/6/2021 Mountain View vs Norcross vs BrookwoodArscott, Sophia FR 1:05.09 Y CQT F

 20 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekWilliams, Peyton FR 1:05.21 Y CQT F

 21 12/4/2021 2021 Clody Memorial - Mountain ParkFrandsen, Courtney FR 1:06.61 Y F

 22 12/4/2021 2021 Clody Memorial - Mountain ParkSheffield, Allison FR 1:09.54 Y F

 23 10/30/2021 Meet of ChampionsMauldin, Madison FR 1:09.66 Y F

 24 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekDunn, Alli SOx1:09.72 Y F

 25 12/4/2021 2021 Clody Memorial - Mountain ParkDunn, Rebecca JR 1:09.82 Y F

 26 12/4/2021 2021 Clody Memorial - Mountain ParkBlackley, Ariel FR 1:09.96 Y F

 27 12/4/2021 2021 Clody Memorial - Mountain ParkBabwani, Aliza FR 1:10.53 Y F

 28 11/6/2021 Mountain View vs Norcross vs BrookwoodWalker, Sara Kate JR 1:11.52 Y F

 29 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekLee, Dora SR 1:12.02 Y F

 30 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekKardatzke, Maci JR 1:13.08 Y F

 31 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekVadali, Shriya JR 1:13.57 Y F

 32 12/4/2021 2021 Clody Memorial - Mountain ParkBuckley, Anna FR 1:20.22 Y F

 33 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekFarrugia, Amelia JR 1:22.26 Y F

Female   200 Free
 1 10/30/2021 Meet of ChampionsCohen, Margaret FR 2:00.55 Y SQT F

 2 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekWeitzel, Mary Kate JR 2:00.98 Y SQT F

 3 10/30/2021 Meet of ChampionsJohnson, Kate SO 2:07.00 Y SQT F

 4 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekRovie, Cate FR 2:10.41 Y CQT F

 5 11/6/2021 Mountain View vs Norcross vs BrookwoodMiller, Reagan FR 2:13.62 Y CQT F

 6 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekJoiner, Jaidyn FR 2:16.45 Y CQT F

 7 11/6/2021 Mountain View vs Norcross vs BrookwoodO'Connor, Charlotte JR 2:17.68 Y CQT F

 8 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekShowalter, Lily SO 2:20.41 Y CQT F

Female   500 Free
 1 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekCohen, Margaret FR 5:23.83 Y SQT F

 2 10/30/2021 Meet of ChampionsCurtis, Addison FR 5:25.87 Y SQT F

 3 11/6/2021 Mountain View vs Norcross vs BrookwoodJohnson, Kate SO 5:35.22 Y SQT F

 4 11/6/2021 Mountain View vs Norcross vs BrookwoodRees, Sofie SR 5:35.76 Y SQT F

 5 10/30/2021 Meet of ChampionsRovie, Cate FR 5:43.48 Y CQT F

 6 12/4/2021 2021 Clody Memorial - Mountain ParkShaffer, Addison FR 5:51.32 Y CQT F

 7* 12/4/2021 2021 Clody Memorial - Mountain ParkJoiner, Jaidyn FR 6:04.47 Y CQT F

 7* 10/30/2021 Meet of ChampionsMoulder, Ella SO 6:04.47 Y CQT F

 9 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekO'Connor, Charlotte JR 6:11.12 Y CQT F

 10 12/4/2021 2021 Clody Memorial - Mountain ParkArscott, Sophia FR 6:17.62 Y CQT F

 11 12/4/2021 2021 Clody Memorial - Mountain ParkPerez-Gomez, Cielo SO 6:27.24 Y CQT F

Female   50 Back
 1 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekDopson, Hailey FR   27.95 Y L F

 2 10/30/2021 Meet of ChampionsRees, Sofie SR   29.12 Y L F

 3 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekMisner, Marlowe SO   30.11 Y L F

 4 10/30/2021 Meet of ChampionsDiehl, Lindsey JR   30.36 Y L F

 5 12/4/2021 2021 Clody Memorial - Mountain ParkWarren, Ansley SO   32.50 Y L F

 6 11/6/2021 Mountain View vs Norcross vs BrookwoodCampbell, Lily FR   34.08 Y L F

 7 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekMoulder, Ella SO   37.35 Y L F

 8 11/6/2021 Mountain View vs Norcross vs BrookwoodShaffer, Addison FR   39.27 Y L F

 9 12/4/2021 2021 Clody Memorial - Mountain ParkNguyen, Lilian SR   39.41 Y L F

Female   100 Back
 1 10/30/2021 Meet of ChampionsDopson, Hailey FR   58.37 Y SQT F

 2 10/30/2021 Meet of ChampionsRees, Sofie SR 1:01.56 Y SQT F

 3 11/6/2021 Mountain View vs Norcross vs BrookwoodCohen, Margaret FR 1:02.48 Y SQT F

 4 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekDiehl, Lindsey JR 1:05.91 Y SQT F

 5 11/6/2021 Mountain View vs Norcross vs BrookwoodMisner, Marlowe SO 1:07.11 Y CQT F

 6 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekJohnson, Kate SO 1:08.54 Y CQT F

 7 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekMiller, Reagan FR 1:08.86 Y CQT F

 8 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekNguyen, Lilian SR 1:09.15 Y CQT F

 9 11/6/2021 Mountain View vs Norcross vs BrookwoodDiehl, Caitlyn FR 1:09.91 Y CQT F



Licensed To: Brookwood High School HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0   12/5/2021  Page 3

Brookwood Broncos Swim & Dive

Individual Top Times

Times since: 05-Oct-21

Number of Top Times: All   Show Yards Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

 10 10/30/2021 Meet of ChampionsCampbell, Lily FR 1:09.92 Y CQT F

 11 12/4/2021 2021 Clody Memorial - Mountain ParkWarren, Ansley SO 1:10.58 Y CQT F

 12 12/4/2021 2021 Clody Memorial - Mountain ParkPelinsky, Emma SO 1:13.20 Y CQT F

 13 11/6/2021 Mountain View vs Norcross vs BrookwoodBabwani, Aliza FR 1:19.15 Y F

 14 11/6/2021 Mountain View vs Norcross vs BrookwoodSheffield, Allison FR 1:20.22 Y F

 15 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekLee, Dora SR 1:21.12 Y F

 16 11/6/2021 Mountain View vs Norcross vs BrookwoodCardona, Emely SR 1:28.48 Y F

Female   100 Breast
 1 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekBritt, Hayden JR 1:09.70 Y SQT F

 2 10/30/2021 Meet of ChampionsCurtis, Addison FR 1:12.93 Y SQT F

 3 11/6/2021 Mountain View vs Norcross vs BrookwoodDiehl, Lindsey JR 1:18.45 Y CQT F

 4 10/30/2021 Meet of ChampionsMiller, Reagan FR 1:18.89 Y CQT F

 5 10/30/2021 Meet of ChampionsSkillen, Emily SO 1:19.00 Y CQT F

 6 10/30/2021 Meet of ChampionsMoulder, Ella SO 1:20.89 Y CQT F

 7 12/4/2021 2021 Clody Memorial - Mountain ParkNguyen, Lilian SR 1:20.98 Y CQT F

 8 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekDiehl, Caitlyn FR 1:21.18 Y CQT F

 9 11/6/2021 Mountain View vs Norcross vs BrookwoodJoiner, Jaidyn FR 1:21.42 Y CQT F

 10 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekShowalter, Lily SO 1:23.34 Y CQT F

 11 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekMauldin, Madison FR 1:26.04 Y F

 12 11/6/2021 Mountain View vs Norcross vs BrookwoodCampbell, Lily FR 1:26.33 Y F

 13 11/6/2021 Mountain View vs Norcross vs BrookwoodPerez-Gomez, Cielo SO 1:29.91 Y F

 14 11/6/2021 Mountain View vs Norcross vs BrookwoodSheffield, Allison FR 1:34.68 Y F

 15 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekBlackley, Ariel FR 1:37.41 Y F

 16 12/4/2021 2021 Clody Memorial - Mountain ParkDunn, Alli SO 1:37.60 Y F

 17 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekBuckley, Anna FR 1:41.83 Y F

Female   100 Fly
 1 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekWeitzel, Mary Kate JR 1:00.01 Y SQT F

 2 10/30/2021 Meet of ChampionsDopson, Hailey FR 1:00.39 Y SQT F

 3 10/30/2021 Meet of ChampionsMiller, Reagan FR 1:04.80 Y SQT F

 4 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekJohnson, Kate SO 1:04.90 Y SQT F

 5 11/6/2021 Mountain View vs Norcross vs BrookwoodSkillen, Emily SO 1:05.23 Y CQT F

 6 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekLewis, Samantha SR 1:07.79 Y CQT F

 7 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekDiehl, Caitlyn FR 1:07.80 Y CQT F

 8 11/6/2021 Mountain View vs Norcross vs BrookwoodDiehl, Lindsey JR 1:07.82 Y CQT F

 9 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekShaffer, Addison FR 1:08.50 Y CQT F

 10 11/6/2021 Mountain View vs Norcross vs BrookwoodNguyen, Lilian SR 1:08.89 Y CQT F

 11 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekMoulder, Ella SO 1:08.91 Y CQT F

 12 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekArscott, Sophia FR 1:14.39 Y CQT F

 13 11/6/2021 Mountain View vs Norcross vs BrookwoodDunn, Alli SO 1:24.76 Y F

Female   200 IM
 1 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekDopson, Hailey FR 2:14.08 Y SQT F

 2 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekBritt, Hayden JR 2:14.95 Y SQT F

 3 10/30/2021 Meet of ChampionsRees, Sofie SR 2:17.36 Y SQT F

 4 10/30/2021 Meet of ChampionsDiehl, Caitlyn FR 2:26.68 Y CQT F

 5 10/30/2021 Meet of ChampionsSkillen, Emily SO 2:29.64 Y CQT F

 6 12/4/2021 2021 Clody Memorial - Mountain ParkRovie, Cate FR 2:35.70 Y CQT F

 7 11/6/2021 Mountain View vs Norcross vs BrookwoodCampbell, Lily FR 2:38.78 Y CQT F

 8 11/6/2021 Mountain View vs Norcross vs BrookwoodShowalter, Lily SO 2:41.13 Y CQT F

 9 11/6/2021 Mountain View vs Norcross vs BrookwoodPelinsky, Emma SO 2:46.62 Y F

Female   1 Meter 6 Dives
 1 11/6/2021 Mountain View vs Norcross vs BrookwoodBrothers, Chloe SO274.20 F

 2 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekDavis, Nadia SR241.45 F

 3 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekDavis, Kristen FR202.50 F

 4 11/6/2021 Mountain View vs Norcross vs BrookwoodSambrone Darkins, Davin SO190.00 F

 5 11/6/2021 Mountain View vs Norcross vs BrookwoodTracey, Roshae SO129.95 F
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Male   50 Free
 1 10/30/2021 Meet of ChampionsDopson, Bryce JR   21.59 Y SQTL F

 2 11/6/2021 Mountain View vs Norcross vs BrookwoodPatterson, Nolan JR   21.80 Y SQT F

 3 12/4/2021 2021 Clody Memorial - Mountain ParkWright, Harrison JR   23.16 Y SQT F

 4 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekDang, Daniel SR   23.43 Y SQT F

 5 11/6/2021 Mountain View vs Norcross vs BrookwoodSilvers, Noah FR   23.55 Y CQT F

 6 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekHeffner, Kyler SO   23.57 Y CQT F

 7 10/30/2021 Meet of ChampionsSimmon, Graham SR   23.69 Y CQTL F

 8 11/6/2021 Mountain View vs Norcross vs BrookwoodShepard, Brandon JR   23.86 Y CQT F

 9 10/30/2021 Meet of ChampionsRobinson, Charlie FR   23.95 Y CQT F

 10 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekNguyen, Thien FR   23.96 Y CQT F

 11 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekScalzi, Matt SO   24.07 Y CQT F

 12 11/6/2021 Mountain View vs Norcross vs BrookwoodDockstader, Adam JR   24.21 Y CQT F

 13 11/6/2021 Mountain View vs Norcross vs BrookwoodDay, Devlin SR   24.22 Y CQT F

 14 12/4/2021 2021 Clody Memorial - Mountain ParkNguyen, An SO   24.25 Y CQT F

 15 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekJohnson, Lucas SO   24.75 Y CQT F

 16 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekFrandsen, Malcolm JR   25.06 Y CQT F

 17 11/6/2021 Mountain View vs Norcross vs BrookwoodBennett, Steve-Michael FR   25.09 Y CQT F

 18 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekStoffle, Brendan FR   25.32 Y CQTL F

 19 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekSmith, William SR   25.34 Y CQTL F

 20 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekFreeman, Grady JR   25.70 Y CQT F

 21 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekPelinsky, Eric FR   25.94 Y CQT F

 22 11/6/2021 Mountain View vs Norcross vs BrookwoodBrooks-Hakim, Sage FR   26.48 Y F

 23 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekMcGahagin, Connor JR   26.58 Y F

 24 12/4/2021 2021 Clody Memorial - Mountain ParkCulbertson, Bennett SO   26.73 Y F

 25 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekThomas, Manny FR   27.07 Y F

 26 12/4/2021 2021 Clody Memorial - Mountain ParkFrandsen, Ashton SO   27.09 Y F

 27 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekKing, Wesley FR   27.29 Y F

 28 12/4/2021 2021 Clody Memorial - Mountain ParkNassar, Shaaz SO   27.50 Y F

 29 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekTafur, Roger JR   28.30 Y F

 30 11/6/2021 Mountain View vs Norcross vs BrookwoodMarx, Jacob FR   30.10 Y F

 31 12/4/2021 2021 Clody Memorial - Mountain ParkMcCluggage, Brodie FR   30.77 Y F

Male   100 Free
 1 10/30/2021 Meet of ChampionsDang, Daniel SR   48.19 Y SQTL F

 2 11/6/2021 Mountain View vs Norcross vs BrookwoodPatterson, Nolan JR   49.17 Y SQT F

 3 12/4/2021 2021 Clody Memorial - Mountain ParkWright, Harrison JR   50.47 Y SQT F

 4 10/30/2021 Meet of ChampionsHeffner, Kyler SO   51.00 Y SQTL F

 5 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekSilvers, Noah FR   51.41 Y SQT F

 6 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekShepard, Brandon JR   51.89 Y SQT F

 7 10/30/2021 Meet of ChampionsNguyen, Thien FR   52.41 Y CQT F

 8 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekScalzi, Matt SO   52.78 Y CQT F

 9 11/6/2021 Mountain View vs Norcross vs BrookwoodDay, Devlin SR   53.11 Y CQT F

 10 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekDopson, Bryce JR   54.24 Y CQT F

 11 11/6/2021 Mountain View vs Norcross vs BrookwoodFurman, Liam SR   54.52 Y CQT F

 12 10/30/2021 Meet of ChampionsNguyen, An SO   54.57 Y CQT F

 13 12/4/2021 2021 Clody Memorial - Mountain ParkFrandsen, Malcolm JR   54.62 Y CQT F

 14 11/6/2021 Mountain View vs Norcross vs BrookwoodRobinson, Charlie FR   55.39 Y CQT F

 15 10/30/2021 Meet of ChampionsFreeman, Grady JR   55.60 Y CQT F

 16 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekMcGahagin, Connor JR   57.06 Y CQT F

 17 11/6/2021 Mountain View vs Norcross vs BrookwoodPelinsky, Eric FR   57.68 Y CQT F

 18 12/4/2021 2021 Clody Memorial - Mountain ParkKing, Wesley FR   57.84 Y CQT F

 19 12/4/2021 2021 Clody Memorial - Mountain ParkNassar, Ishaan SR   58.93 Y CQT F

 20 11/6/2021 Mountain View vs Norcross vs BrookwoodFrandsen, Ashton SO   59.76 Y F

 21 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekBrooks-Hakim, Sage FRx1:01.65 Y F

 22 12/4/2021 2021 Clody Memorial - Mountain ParkBennett, Steve-Michael FR 1:01.69 Y F

 23 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekTafur, Roger JR 1:02.80 Y F

 24 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekEthridge, Alexander FR 1:04.85 Y F

 25 12/4/2021 2021 Clody Memorial - Mountain ParkMarx, Jacob FR 1:08.13 Y F
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 26 11/6/2021 Mountain View vs Norcross vs BrookwoodMcCluggage, Brodie FR 1:09.88 Y F

Male   200 Free
 1 10/30/2021 Meet of ChampionsPatterson, Nolan JR 1:46.50 Y SQT F

 2 10/30/2021 Meet of ChampionsHeffner, Kyler SO 1:50.64 Y SQT F

 3 10/30/2021 Meet of ChampionsShepard, Brandon JR 1:51.54 Y SQT F

 4 10/30/2021 Meet of ChampionsNguyen, Thien FR 1:53.33 Y SQT F

 5 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekSmith, William SR 1:54.61 Y SQT F

 6 11/6/2021 Mountain View vs Norcross vs BrookwoodFreeman, Grady JR 2:02.29 Y CQT F

 7 12/4/2021 2021 Clody Memorial - Mountain ParkFrandsen, Malcolm JR 2:02.47 Y CQT F

 8 12/4/2021 2021 Clody Memorial - Mountain ParkKing, Wesley FR 2:03.27 Y CQT F

 9 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekStoffle, Brendan FR 2:05.17 Y CQT F

 10 11/6/2021 Mountain View vs Norcross vs BrookwoodMcGahagin, Connor JR 2:06.61 Y CQT F

 11 11/6/2021 Mountain View vs Norcross vs BrookwoodMcCluggage, Blake SR 2:10.87 Y F

 12 11/6/2021 Mountain View vs Norcross vs BrookwoodFrandsen, Ashton SO 2:11.92 Y F

 13 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekCulbertson, Bennett SO 2:14.83 Y F

 14 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekNassar, Ishaan SR 2:16.42 Y F

Male   500 Free
 1 10/30/2021 Meet of ChampionsHeffner, Kyler SO 4:48.74 Y SQT F

 2 11/6/2021 Mountain View vs Norcross vs BrookwoodShepard, Brandon JR 5:04.56 Y SQT F

 3 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekNguyen, Thien FR 5:05.01 Y SQT F

 4 10/30/2021 Meet of ChampionsJohnson, Lucas SO 5:14.45 Y SQT F

 5 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekSmith, William SR 5:17.60 Y SQT F

 6 10/30/2021 Meet of ChampionsDay, Devlin SR 5:18.90 Y SQT F

 7 11/6/2021 Mountain View vs Norcross vs BrookwoodInlow, Max SO 5:19.03 Y SQT F

 8 12/4/2021 2021 Clody Memorial - Mountain ParkFreeman, Grady JR 5:29.59 Y CQT F

 9 12/4/2021 2021 Clody Memorial - Mountain ParkFrandsen, Ashton SO 5:34.19 Y CQT F

Male   50 Back
 1 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekScalzi, Matt SO   26.16 Y L F

 2 11/6/2021 Mountain View vs Norcross vs BrookwoodDockstader, Adam JR   27.61 Y L F

 3 10/30/2021 Meet of ChampionsJohnson, Lucas SO   28.12 Y L F

 4 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekSmith, William SR   28.16 Y L F

 5 12/4/2021 2021 Clody Memorial - Mountain ParkCulbertson, Bennett SO   29.54 Y L F

 6 12/4/2021 2021 Clody Memorial - Mountain ParkThomas, Manny FR   34.20 Y L F

Male   100 Back
 1 10/30/2021 Meet of ChampionsScalzi, Matt SO   57.25 Y SQT F

 2 10/30/2021 Meet of ChampionsDockstader, Adam JR   58.49 Y SQT F

 3 11/6/2021 Mountain View vs Norcross vs BrookwoodJohnson, Lucas SO   59.49 Y SQT F

 4 11/6/2021 Mountain View vs Norcross vs BrookwoodSmith, William SR   59.92 Y SQT F

 5 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekShepard, Brandon JR 1:01.39 Y CQT F

 6 11/6/2021 Mountain View vs Norcross vs BrookwoodDopson, Bryce JR 1:03.11 Y CQT F

 7 12/4/2021 2021 Clody Memorial - Mountain ParkStoffle, Brendan FR 1:03.32 Y CQT F

 8 12/4/2021 2021 Clody Memorial - Mountain ParkCulbertson, Bennett SO 1:04.15 Y CQT F

 9 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekNguyen, An SO 1:04.29 Y CQT F

 10 12/4/2021 2021 Clody Memorial - Mountain ParkMcCluggage, Blake SR 1:07.90 Y CQT F

 11 11/6/2021 Mountain View vs Norcross vs BrookwoodFreeman, Grady JR 1:08.25 Y CQT F

 12 10/30/2021 Meet of ChampionsRobinson, Charlie FR 1:09.91 Y CQT F

 13 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekThomas, Manny FR 1:14.55 Y F

 14 12/4/2021 2021 Clody Memorial - Mountain ParkMcCluggage, Brodie FR 1:19.11 Y F

 15 12/4/2021 2021 Clody Memorial - Mountain ParkEthridge, Alexander FR 1:21.90 Y F

 16 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekMarx, Jacob FR 1:27.31 Y F

Male   100 Breast
 1 10/30/2021 Meet of ChampionsSimmon, Graham SR 1:02.21 Y SQT F

 2 11/6/2021 Mountain View vs Norcross vs BrookwoodSilvers, Noah FR 1:05.60 Y SQT F

 3 10/30/2021 Meet of ChampionsInlow, Max SO 1:06.29 Y SQT F

 4 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekGunawan, Brighton SO 1:07.30 Y CQT F

 5 12/4/2021 2021 Clody Memorial - Mountain ParkPelinsky, Eric FR 1:09.44 Y CQT F
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Individual Top Times

Times since: 05-Oct-21

Number of Top Times: All   Show Yards Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

 6 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekStoffle, Brendan FR 1:10.63 Y CQT F

 7 10/30/2021 Meet of ChampionsNassar, Ishaan SR 1:11.57 Y CQT F

 8 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekRobinson, Charlie FR 1:11.78 Y CQT F

 9 12/4/2021 2021 Clody Memorial - Mountain ParkFreeman, Grady JR 1:12.80 Y CQT F

 10 12/4/2021 2021 Clody Memorial - Mountain ParkNassar, Shaaz SO 1:15.68 Y CQT F

 11 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekMcCluggage, Brodie FR 1:28.26 Y F

 12 11/6/2021 Mountain View vs Norcross vs BrookwoodMarx, Jacob FR 1:30.04 Y F

Male   100 Fly
 1 11/6/2021 Mountain View vs Norcross vs BrookwoodHeffner, Kyler SO   54.16 Y SQT F

 2 11/6/2021 Mountain View vs Norcross vs BrookwoodScalzi, Matt SO   56.27 Y SQT F

 3 10/30/2021 Meet of ChampionsShepard, Brandon JR   56.81 Y SQT F

 4 10/30/2021 Meet of ChampionsGunawan, Brighton SO   57.42 Y SQT F

 5 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekFurman, Liam SR   58.60 Y CQT F

 6 11/6/2021 Mountain View vs Norcross vs BrookwoodDang, Daniel SR 1:00.02 Y CQT F

 7 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekNguyen, An SO 1:00.71 Y CQT F

 8 11/6/2021 Mountain View vs Norcross vs BrookwoodMcGahagin, Connor JR 1:05.57 Y CQT F

 9 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekFrandsen, Ashton SO 1:20.61 Y F

Male   200 IM
 1 11/6/2021 Mountain View vs Norcross vs BrookwoodHeffner, Kyler SO 2:02.89 Y SQT F

 2 10/30/2021 Meet of ChampionsSimmon, Graham SR 2:03.37 Y SQT F

 3 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekGunawan, Brighton SO 2:07.98 Y SQT F

 4 10/30/2021 Meet of ChampionsDockstader, Adam JR 2:08.19 Y SQT F

 5 10/30/2021 Meet of ChampionsInlow, Max SO 2:08.84 Y SQT F

 6 11/13/2021 Brookwood Vs Walton Vs Mill CreekFurman, Liam SR 2:10.73 Y SQT F

 7 12/4/2021 2021 Clody Memorial - Mountain ParkNguyen, Thien FR 2:11.18 Y SQT F

 8 11/6/2021 Mountain View vs Norcross vs BrookwoodJohnson, Lucas SO 2:17.11 Y CQT F

 9 12/4/2021 2021 Clody Memorial - Mountain ParkStoffle, Brendan FR 2:18.97 Y CQT F

 10 12/4/2021 2021 Clody Memorial - Mountain ParkMcCluggage, Blake SR 2:29.72 Y CQT F


